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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 369.400 63.800 59.300 59.750 63.850 64.300 58.400
11 1 2 1 2

779 Nicolas Pompo 12.950
679 Nicholas Conway 12.850
767 Lincoln Dubin 12.750
610 Zachary Ippolito 12.650
718 Jeremy Maletzky 12.600 12.750
819 Sean Francis 12.600 12.350
571 Alexander Petula 11.850
661 Luke DeVantier 11.800
720 Ryota Sato 11.600
651 Johnny Kesselman 11.450 12.800
769 Jake Dembowski 12.100 11.800
789 Spencer Lewis 11.850
662 Jacob Fitscher 11.750
614 Matthew Gutman 11.700
721 Kofi Wijesekera 13.150
792 Micah Winder 13.050
763 Amir El-Moslemany 12.900
791 Seth Wayland 12.400
687 Diego Rodriguez 12.350
621 Xavier Derienzo 13.100
688 Isaac Waychoff 12.850
619 Carson Crooks 12.10012.800
566 Connor Quizon 11.650
622 Michael Munufie 11.550
820 Alex Miller 11.300

2 Team R5 R5 366.550 63.200 58.550 60.100 62.700 63.250 58.750
22 3 1 3 1

735 Keenan McGavin 12.850 12.200
709 Kolden Egbert 12.750
701 Alexander Perretta 12.550 12.050 12.250
584 Isaiaah Cook 12.550 11.900
724 Morgan Szpak 12.500 12.200
703 Kenneth Watkiss 11.900
639 Camden Hardie 11.700 12.400 12.600
782 Collin Cunningham 11.500
748 Braden Boyer 11.400 11.550
581 Alex Wampuszyc 12.250
710 Lukas Ross 12.100
808 Harrison Brandt 11.800 12.500
805 Dylan Meholic 11.750 11.600
734 Brycen Stefanich 12.900 12.850
638 Connor Beckel 12.800
590 Alexander Riley 12.350
900 Maxim Vinokur 12.800
806 Joseph Youhana 11.50012.500
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3 Team R8 R8 361.950 61.750 58.850 57.250 62.350 63.600 58.150
34 2 4 2 3

632 Ade Simmons 12.550 12.450
815 West Fowler 12.350
816 Jacob Gladu 12.300 12.450
727 Evan Kallen 12.300
728 Bruno Peirano 12.250 11.450 12.85011.350
591 Jay Watkins 12.000 12.950
669 Evan Englade 11.850 11.60012.550
796 Charlie Parks 11.850
794 Miles Gravitt 11.700
824 Michael Renda 13.10011.900 11.500
671 Jonathan Palzewicz 11.400
798 Mason Woodruff 11.400
803 Hunter Simpson 11.200 11.85013.100
809 Alban Baker 12.000
786 Owen Lee 11.950
800 Diego Delmoral 12.550
582 Ryan Cannings 11.600
589 Colby Young 11.600

4 Team R6 R6 360.700 62.850 57.150 59.000 61.850 62.600 57.250
43 4 3 4 4

774 Ben Harte 12.900 11.300 11.750 11.25012.300
776 Ryan O'Malley 12.700 12.150 12.550
623 Austin Hopping 12.600
655 Kelly Moriarty 12.400 12.850
654 John Nessralla 12.250
717 Noam Toledano 12.000 12.200 12.350
775 Ty MacLean 11.350
713 Nathan Bunten 11.300 11.250
635 Noah Doiron 11.200 11.900 13.000
752 Michael Paul 11.800
834 Ari Dashevsky 11.800
738 Nathaniel Rogers 12.20011.750 11.900
625 Parker Bean 12.450 12.400
716 David Shirman 11.600
729 John Hartrey 11.250
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